2:15 p.m.

2:15-2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:00-3:15 p.m.
3:20-4:00 p.m.

4:00-4:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

DOE Lung Intercaliberation Workshop
Savannah River Site Tour
May 8, 2002

Bus Arrives a Savannah Rapids Pavilion
Guests Board Bus

Bus Departs Savannah Rapids Pavilion

Guests Arrive at SRS

Welcome and Badging Laurie Posey
General Driveby Tour Laurie Posey
Whole Body Count Facility Kely Crandall
(735-4B)

Tour Concludes, Guests Depart SRS



